PowDec Technologies (USA) Inc.
7013 Realm Drive, Suite E
San Jose, CA 95119 U.S.A.
Tel: (800) 299-3209
Fax: (408) 362-9355
E-mail: tedkang@powdec.com
PowDec Technologies (Taiwan) Inc.

76
.2
0
115.57
127.00
1
6 12
7
CN2
WCN3
1 10
WCN3GND
--- Output Current Max---
Model Number Vout Convection 20 cfm
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VHD300-12V 12V 9.0A 18.0A
VHD300-18V 18V 6.5A 13.0A
VHD300-24V 24V 5.5A 11.0A
VHD300-36V 36V 3.75A 7.5A
VHD300-48V 48V 3.0A 6.0A
Mechanical Specifications: Open FrameConstruction: Weight: 0.903lb / 0.410 kg
CN1 Mating Connector:
Molex 09-65-2038 (5273 series)
Mates with 09-52-4034 (5239 series)